KOBE STEEL LTD.

KOBE STEEL LTD.

ISIN:  JP3289800009

Overview

2024/05/16 22:26:37

Price
11.068 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5406
14.00
-2.64% (-0.30) I w
12.00 Jll M
JP3289800009 10,00
5406
Tradegate
EUR B.00
Industry
Stock
4,485 EUR 6.00 1 N’F r
NIKKEI 225 L‘IW F hw
4.00 ﬂ
11.136 EUR (450)
11.426 EUR (438) 2.00

11.08 EUR
11.08 EUR
11.04 EUR
11.368 EUR
11.06 EUR
2

2212

2

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3289800009&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d5b2068931e5dcc0e50432fd32ab0422812d1abf28b82dc472774ab1eeddf0d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a24d5a4c14bc25679&time=1716052016&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d7121c002b8d9c4c7dc8106633f2a2aa818efd93bb2408e0069f62ed5bf5923&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=796359fa95d980cb6&time=1716052016&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11402c845670acebefcfd2c7f0f88e5527045faa616eb4d20791c5d6fa337fac&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a49f66e61c5971fd0&time=1716052016&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b472e93831bb93ed0d148feb737930158117a53ea67616d1da7b4778aee2fd48&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68521f7619053fa29&time=1716052016&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc690eaea9ce121e93feb59a512983c3670f775dfe74a04cc932e8f5dce6f675&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f319737965d5e049&time=1716052016&tool=RSC

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Details

2024/05/16 22:26:37

Price
11.068 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-2.64% (-0.30)

ISIN JP3289800009
Symbol 5406
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,485 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 11.136 EUR (450)
Ask (Ask size) 11.426 EUR (438)
Open 11.08 EUR
High 11.08 EUR
Low 11.04 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.368 EUR
VWAP 11.06 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 2212
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +3.44% +44.68% +90.83%
Perf (abs.) +0.37 +3.42 +5.27
Beta 0.74 0.89 0.87
Volatility 31.34 38.19 39.50

ERSTE

Group

14.00
12.00
10.00
g.00
6.00

4.00 ﬂ

2.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 11.068 EUR
16

Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 1,911.00 JPY

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:24 11.136 EUR
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 11.136 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 15:29 11.058 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

61.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

11.418 EUR (276

11.519 EUR (478

12.154 EUR (981

11.172 EUR (1,275
13.300 EUR (2024/03/25
10.934 EUR (2024/04/19
13.900 EUR (2023/09/20

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.100 EUR (2023/05/26)

Number of
trades
2

4,449
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=200076555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77790670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213317

KOBE STEEL LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/ 15:53 12.18 USD  0.00
09

2024/05/ 16:30 11.02 EUR  0.00
17

2024/05/ 18:46 11.286 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9490605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345541
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18894

KOBE STEEL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

<$>-wEnM

Contact Details
KOBE STEEL

2-10-26, Wakinohama-cho, Chuo-ku -
651-8585 Kobe

Telefon: 078-261-5111
Fax: 03-5739-5971

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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